
Period of: March 2013

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,082,471

$491,577

$1,574,048

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$80,596

$30,011

$51,424

Total Non-MVF Tax $164,090

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,574,048

$164,090

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$55,367,715

$17,530,934

$72,898,649$72,898,649

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

448,314,128

118,627,128

Other 23,575,346

590,516,602

05/08/13

Gross Gasoline Gallons 179,183,543

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,419,251

Net Gasoline Gallons 176,764,292

Alternate Fuel Gallons 351,428

Diesel Fuel Gallons 56,734,414

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 236,269,385

179,183,543

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $2,059$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

March 2013

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

76

13

16

264

2

227

49

$82,413

$48,263

$52,563

$579,727

$6,106

$237,311

$76,089

$179,280

$60,461

$11,309

$0

$5,013

$218,649

$16,866

102

29

7

22

0

2

14

05/08/13

280,054,538

179,183,543

266,708

156,190

172,010

1,876,140

19,759

246,242

36,598

580,193

54,582

195,666

0

16,224

707,601

-
100,870,995

68,715

0

0

228,536

8,502

220,756

32,361

580,193

54,582

0

0

0

647,988

197,993

156,190

162,519

1,647,604

11,257

25,486

4,237

0

0

195,666

0

16,224

59,613

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,343,261

0

0

0

0

0

9,491

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



05/08/13

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF MARCH 2013

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$72,234,594

$1,574,048

$70,660,546

$80,596

$70,741,142

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

179,183,543

56,734,414

351,428

236,269,385

1,343,261

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2012 THRU MARCH 2013

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$754,816,673

$14,841,876

$739,974,798

$983,388

$740,958,185

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,892,680,900

573,491,601

2,811,162

2,468,983,663

16,389,792

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$82,413

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR MARCH 2013 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

March 2013

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$48,263

$52,563

$579,727

$6,106

$237,311

$76,089

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,082,471

76

13

16

264

2

227

49

0

0

0

0

0

647

July 2012 thru

March 2013

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

05/08/13

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$217,549

$420,723

$673,201

$4,595,361

$89,935

$2,225,821

$1,037,565

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,260,156

317

92

175

2,176

24

2,118

566

0

0

0

0

0

5,468

$179,280

$0

$0

$16,866

$60,461

$0

$0

$11,309

$0

$5,013

$0

$218,649

$491,577

102

0

0

29

7

0

0

22

0

2

0

14

176

$2,739,389

$0

$0

$283,075

$506,100

$0

$0

$95,489

$5,582

$21,794

$0

$1,930,290

$5,581,720

1,030

0

0

359

71

0

0

234

30

17

0

165

1,906

$261,692

$48,263

$52,563

$596,593

$66,566

$237,311

$76,089

$11,309

$0

$5,013

$0

$218,649

$1,574,048

$2,956,938

$420,723

$673,201

$4,878,436

$596,035

$2,225,821

$1,037,565

$95,489

$5,582

$21,794

$0

$1,930,290

$14,841,876

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


